2017 Cocc Schedule

Sun April 2 Alum Creek

Sat April 22 Indian lake
Sun April 30 Deer Creek
Sat May 13 Delaware

Sun May 21 Hoover

Sat June 10 O’Shaughnessy
Sun July 16 Caesar Creek
Sat Sept 16 Paint Creek

Sat Sept 30 Alum Creek
Sun Oct 8 Rocky Fork

Sat Oct 21 Delaware Classic



